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NOTIC CEILING/PENDANT LAMP

PRODUCT

SIZE

MOUNTING

PRODUCT CODE

FITTING

WATT

ENVIRONMENT	

FINISH

COLOR

VOLTAGE		

CORD LENGTH	

MATERIAL	

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Notic is  an homage to c lassical  architectural  e lements. 
The graphical  metal  shade embraces the complex 
geometry of  the glass and spreads the l ight  in  a hypnot ic 
way.  The lamps have a focused down l ight  combined 
with a gent le  i l luminat ion through the shade.  With the 
resemblance of  a hypnot ic pendulum the beholder  might 
even f ind something within themselves.

NOTCHI

Notic ceiling/pendant lamp

180 mm (H), 153 mm (W), 153 (D) mm

Ceiling

BSNO2002	

G9 (not included)

Max 25w

Indoor

Matt paint

Black

220-240v

3000 mm

Steel and opal glass.

Pendant lamp in patterned steel and 
casted opal glass.

180 mm

180 mm

300 mm

153 mm

153 mm


